
P-5-7-M-20B  .37 AC
A PARCEL IN S1/2 OF SW1/4
OF HS 75  OR 120 P 212

NS RETAIL HOLDINGS LLC
C/O KE ANDREWS, 2424 RIDGE RD
ROCKWALL, TX 75087

00-00-075-000-10238-007

2600 SERVICE STATION
2 10
91.00 2.00/

06/17/2021 MMJS
06/17/2021 MMJS 06/17/2021 MMJS

06/17/2021 MMJS 0.23 500,000 0 0 500,000

STANDARD
3

436,369
4,798

500,000
941,167
804,112
137,055

0
137,055
941,167

0

946,184

1140/0402 2/07/2020 WD Q I 01 927,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUNSHINE CAR CARE LLC

NS RETAIL HOLDINGS 

0638/0437 1/31/2006 WD Q I 03 920,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUPER-LUBE INC

SUNSHINE CAR CARE L
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COA PER ONLINE REQ

COA PER NCOA REPORT

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG INT, QUAL & FIXT

19001266 ELECTRIC 0 09/09/2019

19001131 SIGNAGE-CO 0 08/19/2019

16000134 RE-ROOF-CO 0 02/12/2016

23068 GARAGE 0 12/23/1998

23332 ELECT 0 03/09/1998

HX Base Yr

2597 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Fixtures 5 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 EXCELLENT

6510 04 1,527 148.6296 328.47 501,574 1998 2010 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 MINILUBE G – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 879

BAS 476 100 1998 476 136,026

FBM 576 70 1998 403 115,165

FGR 1,295 50 1998 648 185,179

2,347 1,527 436,369

BAS=[YR=1998] W12 S37 FGR=[YR=1998] N37 W35 S37 PTR=S15 E5
FBM=[YR=1998] S24 E24 N24 W24$ W5 N15$ E35$ E2 S2 E8 N2 E2
N12 E2 N8 W2 N17$.
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12

37

8

12

8

17
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1998

37

35

37

35

FBM
1998

24

24

24

24

1 0250 ASPHALT AV 0 0 0 0 5,997.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 4,798

4,798

1 002500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 100.00 100.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 2.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 500,000


